2019 KPAC Cup Elite Qualifier Results
Hopes 12/13 Compulsory Results

Num
274
219
226
224
215
214
225
218
212
205
208
228
206
227
213
209
220
211

Full_Name
Rafaela O'Neill
Riley Jenkins
Isabella Kenny
Ava Sutphen
Emma Becker
Jayden Hinson
Kalista Abbidini
Haley Mendoza
Aubrey Patterson
Ella Beck

Zia Willett
Isabella Perri
Kate Walendzak
Bradley Burton
Isabelle Hamilton
Whitney Torchia
Avery Moss

Cam Urquhart

Gym

Airborne Gymnastics
The Klub Gymnastics
Bright Stars

Topflight

Naperville Gymnastic
Michigan Elite Gymna
World Class Gymnasti
Performance Gymnasti
Michigan Elite Gymna
Buckeye

Carolina Gymnastics
Excalibur

Buckeye

Champions Gymnastic
Michigan Elite Gymna
GAC-Gymnastics Acad
Top Notch Training C
IGN

12
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13
12
12
13

H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13
H12/13

EC2
EC1
EC1
EC2
EC2
EC1
EC2
EC2
EC1
EC1
EC1
EC2
EC1
EC2
EC1
EC1
EC2
EC1

9.5
9.725
8.45
9.1
9.325
9.425
9.5
8.975
9.125
9.125
9.475
9.5625
9.05
9.05
8.55
7.85
0

0

10
9.3
8.95
8.5
8.2
7.9
8.375
8.1
7.2
6.4
6.25
4.6
7.3
5.7
4.95
7.1
8.45
0

8.475
8.625
9.125
8.7
7.95
8.65
8.25
7.65
8.6
8.2
7.5
8.625
7.05
7.6
8.9
7.6
8.55
8

9.2
9.125
8.1
8.125
8.9
8.35
7.85
8.75
7.9
8.35
8.475
8.725
7.95
8.6
8.25
7.925
8.425
8.375

Age Age_Division Session E1Final E2Final E3Final E4Final AA

37175
36.775
34.625
34.425
34.375
34.325
33.975
33.475
32.825
32.075
31.7
31.475
31.35
30.95
30.65
30.475
25425
16.375



